Delaware Servicemen Letter Unique #

Capt. Richard Ackart Ackart EM_19441218_1 1
Adkins Adkins EM_19441109_1 2
Arthur Avery Avery BM_19441101_2 3
Arthur Avery Avery BM_19450108_2
Bill Baird was home ...stationed at the Philadelphia Navy Baird BM_19440120_1 4
Bill Baird Baird SM_19440714_3
Billy Baird Baird SM_19430502_1
Ballard Ballard BM_19431019_2 5
Med Ballard ... has shipped out Ballard BM_19450324_1
Merideth Ballard arrived home Ballard BM_19450709_2
Cpl. Gordon Bethards Bethards EM_19441117_1 6
Gordon Bethards Bethards EM_19440717_1
Gordon Bethards Bethards EM_19450228_1
Gordon Betherds Betherds BM_19440720_2
Biddle Biddle BM_19430327_2 7
Walt Biddle Biddle BM_19430514_3
Walt Biddle Biddle BM_19431124_2
Walt Biddle Biddle LM_19441231_1
Irving Bodycott ... will be transferred to the Air Corps at V Bodycott BM_19430720_z 8
Irving Bodycott Bodycott EM_19430308_1
Irvin Bodycatt Bodycatt SM_19430623 2
Irving Bodycott Bodycott EM_19430621_1
Jim Bonner Bonner SM_19430420 2 9
Charley Bossart Bossart BM_19440408 2 10
Chuck Bossert Bossert LM_19441231_1
Charles Bossert Bossert LM_19430316_1
Charles Bossert Bossert LM_19450124 5
Charles Bossert Bossert EM_19430306_1
Bossert Bossert LM_19430401_1
Glade Brendle Brendle BM_19440517 3 11
Glade Brendle Brendle SM_19430502_1
Glade Brendle Brendle SM_19430420_2
J. Bright Bright LM_19430418_2 12
Jay Bright Bright LM_19430316_2
Jay Bright Bright LM_19430503_1
Jay Bright Bright EM_19430422_1
Jay Bright's Bright EM_19440523_1
Tony Bright Bright EM_19440107_1 13
Tony Bright Bright EM_19441117_1
Jim Broad Broad EM_19440208_z 14
Bill Brooks Brooks BM_19440131_3 15
Charles Brown Brown SM_19441030_1 16
Jim Buchanan Buchanan BM_19450108_z 17
Jim Buchanan Buchanan ~ SM_19430502_1

Vinnie Cappolo Cappolo SM_19431129_3 18



Alfred Hastings Carey, Jr.

Ed Carey
Ed Carey

Chaplain Irving Carpenter
Col. Irving Carpenter

Irving Carpenter
Irving Carpenter

Carey
Carey
Carey
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter

Irving Carpenter came this morning. He was in Paris for t Carpenter

Nick Casserta

Letter from Allen who is in Siciliy
Allen took part in the invasion of France
Allen Cavender has been over two years this spring

Allen Cavendar
Allan Cavender
Allen Cavender
Allen C

Randy Clark
Captain Cochran
Dick Cockran
Henry Conley

Normon [sic] Cook just found out he has to leave June 1

Jimmy Cooper
Jimmie Cooper
Trice Culver

J. Curlett

John Curlett
Johnnie Curlett
Johnny Curlett
Johnny Curlett
Johnny Curlett
Johnny Curlett
Johnny Curlett
Johnny Curlett
Johnny Curlett
Dick Dautel
Fred Dautel
Clarence Deakyne

Clarence Deakyne being killed.

Clifford Diver
Peter Dunlap
Scotty Dunlap
Jack Dunn

Casserta
Cavender
Cavender
Cavender
Cavender
Cavender
Cavender
Cavender
Clark
Cochran
Cockran
Conley
Cook
Cooper
Cooper
Culver
Curlett
Curlett
Curlett
Curlett
Curlett
Curlett
Curlett
Curlett
Curlett
Curlett
Dautel
Dautel
Deakyne
Deakyne
Diver
Dunlap
Dunlap
Dunn

Richard duPont ...was killed while testing a glider at MarcduPont

Jim Durnan was over at school on Thursday

Durnan

Otalie Durnan's younger brother Bob ...was killed on lwo Durnan

Otice Durnan

Durnan

EM_19441122_1
BM_19430423_2
SM_19430420_2
LM_19450311_1
EM_19450302_1
EM_19450318_1
EM_19450402_1
EM_19450519_1
RM_19430416_%
SM_19440905_z
SM_19440914_4
SM_19450521_2
EM_19440817_2
BM_19430423_1
EM_19430316_2
BM_19450108_2
EM_19441204_2
LM_19450311_1
EM_19450312_¢
SM_19440714_1
SM_19430515_1
BM_19440104_2
EM_19450404_1
EM_19450109_2
SM_19440117 _1
LM_19430316_4
SM_19440914_3
BM_19440226_1
LM_19441231_1
LM_19450311_1
EM_19431026_1
EM_19440828_1
SM_19441008_1
SM_19431222_3
BM_19431019_1
EM_19440112_¢
SM_19440531_¢
SM_19440827 _1
EM_19441218_1
BM_19430910_2
SM_19430420_2
BM_19430327_1
EM_19430914_1
SM_19430515_1
BM_19450508_2
SM_19440228_4

19

20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39



Otis Durnan Durnan

Otis Durnan Durnan
Bob Durnham Durnham
Raymond Eckeard Eckeard
Tanner Eckelberry ...in the anti-aircraft corps Eckleberry
Taylor Edler Edler
Taylor Edler Edler
Taylor Edler Edler
Taylor Edler was home on leave from the marines Edler
Taylor Edler Elder
Leonard Foulsham Foulsham
Norman From From
Gallager Gallager
Bob Gammache Gammache
Gably Gamosh Gamosh
Marvin Garyantes Garyantes
Gassaway's son. . .the plane did not even get off the grot Gassaway
Chas. Gibson Gibson
Charles Gibson Gibson
Charles Gibson Gibson
Jim Gilson Gilson
Jim Goldey Goldey
Jim Goldey Goldey
Jimmie Goldey Goldey
Odie Gregg Gregg
Bowdie Grier. Grier.

Bill Grimner Grimner
Bill Grimner Grimner
Jim Ham Ham

Jim Ham Ham

Jim Ham Ham

Jim Ham Ham

Jim Ham Ham
"Jack" Harayda? Harayda
Jack Harayda Harayda
Ramond Harding Harding
Ramond Harding Harding

Raymond Harding released from a German prisoner of w Harding
Raymond Harding just back from a German prisonwar ca Harding

Otis Heady (Ferris School) negro, is in the marines Heady
Joe Hobbs (Ferris School) Hobbs
"Bobby" Hocker Hocker
Robert Hocker Hocker
Taylor Hollingsworth Hollingsworth
Frank Horner Horner
Frank Horner Horner

SM_19450120_3
SM_19450203_1
EM_19450507_2
RM_19440328_%
EM_19440221_1
SM_19431207_2
SM_19450314_2
BM_19431019_1
BM_19440120_2
SM_19450521_2
SM_19430420_1
BM_19430414_2
BM_19450301_2
SM_19430420_4
BM_19440321_1
EM_19431013_1
EM_19440828_¢
EM_19450704_2
BM_19430318_2
BM_19450713_1
SM_19430420_2
EM_19441010_1
EM_19450708_1
EM_19440918_3
BM_19440226_1
EM_19450605_2
BM_19440408_2
SM_19430319_1
LM_19430522_1
LM_19430612_2
LM_19430722_4
LM_19430803_2
SM_19430703_1
EM_19450221_1
EM_19450226_1
EM_19440330_2
EM_19441002_4
SM_19440914_2
BM_19441011_1
EM_19450312_2
RM_19430416_1
EM_19450605_1
EM_19441109_3
BM_19440919_2
EM_19440322_2
EM_19440516_2

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59

60

61
62

63
64



Mike Houlihan
Hyde, William A., Jr.
Bill Hyde

Bill Hyde

Bill Hyde

Hyde

Hyde

Hyde

Hyde

Bill Hyde

Hyde

Bill Hyde

Bill Hyde
William A. Hyde, Jr.
Hyde

Leland had been liberated from a German prison
Leland Incho
Leland Inscho
Leland Inscho being missing
Frank James

Bob Johns is now a jr lieut in the Navy
Ben Johns

Ben Johns

Ben Johns

Ben Johns

Ben Johns

Ben Johns

Ralph Jones

Ralph Jones

Justin Kaiser

Phil Karl
Jess (?) Keyser
Jim Keyser

Justin Keyser

Ed Lake

Gordon Lang
Gordon Lang
Gordon Lang

Millard Lang is leaving this week for another assignment.

Bob Lattomus
Fred Lauro

Fred Lauro

Lieut. Layton
Arthur Lovelace
Frannie MacAllister
Franny MacAllister

Houlihan
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Hyde
Inscho
Inscho
Inscho
Inscho
James
Johns
Johns
Johns
Johns
Johns
Johns
Johns
Jones
Jones
Kaiser
Karl
Keyser
Keyser
Keyser
Lake
Lang
Lang
Lang
Lang
Lattomus
Lauro
Lauro
Layton
Lovelace
MacAllister
MacAllister

LM_19440511_1
Scrapbook_2

RM_19430308_1
RM_19430319_1
RM_19430325_1
RM_19430601_1
LM_19430228_1
LM_19430401_2
LM_19430414_2
LM_19430505_1
EM_19430302_2
EM_19430302_1
EM_19430308_1
EM_19440505_1
SM_19430324_1
EM_19450528_1
BM_19440114_5
LM_19440518_3
EM_19450216_3
SM_19450314_2
EM_19441020_1
RM_19441102_3
RM_19441201_1
LM_19430316_1
EM_19440911_1
EM_19441030_1
EM_19450115_1
BM_19440131_2
BM_19440131_1
EM_19450205_1
EM_19450702_¢
SM_19450314_2
SM_19450203_4
SM_19450120_2
LM_19450212_4
BM_19440321_1
EM_19440326_1
SM_19430502_1
EM_19450312_2
EM_19440208_2
SM_19450314_2
SM_19450323_1
EM_19450404_2
LM_19441222_1
BM_19430315_1
SM_19430515_1

65
66

67

68
69

70

7"
72
73

74
75
76

77
78

79
80
81



I[rma McBane

McCall

Francis McEnery (Ferris School)
Francis McEnery

Francis McEnery has been given a medal (Ferris)
Francis McEnery

Francis McEnery

Francis McEnery

Francis McEnery

McHugh

Charles McKeever

Charles McKever

Chisel Mc Keever

Clifton Medders

Clifton Medders

Mister Metzger an ensign in the Navy Air Corps
Donald Millar

Kenneth Moulds

Steve Pavlik (Ferris School)
Ross Pillsbury

Ross Pillsbury

Ross Pillsbury

Ross Pillsbury

John Pollard

Dick Rathnell

Dick Rathwell

Dick Rhoades

Howard Rhoades

Dick Rhoads

Dick Rhoads is stationed at the Navy Base near here
Dick Rhoads shipped out before we could get together

Bill Rhoades

Dick Rhoads

Babe Riddings

Mason Robertson
Mason Robertson
Mason Robertson
Mason Robertson
Mason Robertson
George Robinson

Bill Rogers

Dick and Jimmy Rothnell
Robt. Ryan

Babe Rydings

Tony Russo (Ferris School)
Harol Schaeffer

McBane
McCall
McEnery
McEnery
McEnery
McEnery
McEnery
McEnery
McEnery
McHugh
McKeever
McKeever
McKeever
Medders
Medders
Metzger
Millar
Moulds
Pavlik
Pillsbury
Pillsbury
Pillsbury
Pillsbury
Pollard
Rathnell
Rathwell
Rhoades
Rhoades
Rhoads
Rhoads
Rhoads
Rhoades
Rhoads
Riddings
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robinson
Rogers
Rothnell
Ryan
Rydings
Russo
Schaeffer

SM_ 19450607_:
EM_19450226_1
EM_19430706_1
EM_19441011_2
EM_19450221_1
SM_19430420_2
SM_19440212_3
SM_19450203_3
SM_19450314_1
EM_19450214_1
EM_19440326_1
EM_19430726_3
BM_19430727_2
SM_19430420_1
SM_19430502_2
SM_19430311_3
SM_19430623_2
BM_19450203_1
RM_19430416_z
EM_19441204_1
RM_19430719_2
EM_19440208_2
EM_19440821_1
EM_19450702_¢
BM_19440226_1
EM_19450510_1
EM_19450430_1
EM_19450611_3
LM_19440718_3
LM_19440725_2
LM_19440807_4
SM_19430311_2
LM_19440906_3
SM_19440914_1
BM_19450326_1
EM_19440105_1
SM_19441214_3
EM_19441211_1
EM_19450221_1
BM_19450226_2
BM_19430318_2
SM_19450314_1
EM_19450504_¢
BM_19440919_1
RM_19430529_2
EM_19430526_2

82
83
84

85
86

87

88
89
90
91

92
93

94

95
96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103



Jack Schmidt

Donald Shane

Bill Sharpley

Dick Silver...is supposed to go into the Marines
Dick Silver

Hys Simmons

Hyson Simmons

Bill Skimner ...discharged

Bill Smith

Eugene Smith

Eugene Smith

Arthur Stille on the casualty list (Ferris School)
Jim Sterner

Graham Taggart

Wm. C. Tapie

Billie Jim [Tawes] is in Germany

Billy Jim

Billy Jim

Billy Jim Tawes

Tawes

Billy Jim ... He's to be a front line rifleman

Schmidt
Shane
Sharpley
Silver
Silver
Simmons
Simmons
Skimner
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stille
Sterner
Taggart
Tapie
Tawes
Tawes
Tawes
Tawes
Tawes
Tawes

Bill Jim Tawes is now in infantry training at Camp Pickett Tawes

Billy Jim

Billy Jim Tawes

Billy Jim Tawes

Lieutenant Col Walter L Tindall, Jr.

Tawes
Tawes
Tawes
Tindall

Buster Tisdale leaves for Harvard or Yale to start Navy V- Tisdale

Buster Tisdale

Buster Tisdale

Glen Tisdale

Glen Tisdale

Philip Todd

Joe Toomey

Joe Toomey

Thomas L. Twilley, Jr.
Bill Ulrich

Bill Ulrich

Tom

Jack

Weldin

Lieutenant Weldin is stationed here (Mississippi)
Weldin

Guy White

Guy White

Guy White

Harry Wilson

Tisdale
Tisdale
Tisdale
Tisdale
Todd
Toomey
Toomey
Twilley
Ulrich
Ulrich
Warren
Warren
Welden
Weldin
Weldin
White
White
White
Wilson

BM_19430327_3
BM_19440408_3
BM_19440408_2
SM_19430311_2
BM_19430313_3
BM_19440919_3
SM_19440914_3
BM_19440408_2
BM_19431019_1
EM_19431217_1
EM_19440817_2
RM_19430416_2
LM_19430616_1
EM_19440214_1
EM_19441114_1
EM_19450113_2
LM_19430612_2
LM_19430730_1
LM_19430316_2
LM_19430401_1
LM_19430505_2
LM_19440425_5
LM_19440518_2
LM_19440802_1
LM_19430309_4
Scrapbook_2

BM_19430720_4
BM_19431226_3
BM_19440919_1
LM_19430309_2
EM_19430523_1
EM_19430422_2
SM_19430420_1
SM_19430502_2
EM_19440817_1
EM_19450501_1
EM_19450702_1
EM_19450310_1
EM_19450310_1
EM_19441114_1
LM_19440807_1
EM_19440804_3
LM_19440718_1
EM_19440628_3
SM_19440714_3
SM_19440827_1

104
105
106
107

108

109
110
1M

112
113
114
115
116

117
118

119
120

121
122

123
124
125

126

127



Ed. Wojszewski was recently wounded at Palau. (Ferris) Wojszewski

Clyde Wolfe, Jr.
Wally Wroten
Wally Wroten

Sgt. Wallace Wroton was killed in action in France.

Wolfe

Wroten
Wroten
Wroten

Wallie Wroten who won a Silver Star for gallantry in FraniWroten

in memory of Wally Wroten

Mike Zographone
Mike Zographone
Mike Zographone

Mike Zographone is still a radio cadet, AAF
"Mike" Zographone

Wroten

Zographone
Zographone
Zographone
Zographone
Zographone

EM_19441109_2
LM_19450703_2
BM_19450609_1
LM_19441122_1
EM_19441111_1
EM_19441213_1
EM_19450611_2
LM_19430316_2
LM_19430418_2
LM_19440417_2
LM_19440829_2
LM_19450130_1

128
129
130

131



