

Delaware Servicemen		Letter	Unique #
Capt. Richard Ackart	Ackart	EM_19441218_1	1
Adkins	Adkins	EM_19441109_1	2
Arthur Avery	Avery	BM_19441101_2	3
Arthur Avery	Avery	BM_19450108_2	
Bill Baird was home ...stationed at the Philadelphia Navy	Baird	BM_19440120_1	4
Bill Baird	Baird	SM_19440714_3	
Billy Baird	Baird	SM_19430502_1	
Ballard	Ballard	BM_19431019_3	5
Med Ballard ... has shipped out	Ballard	BM_19450324_1	
Merideth Ballard arrived home	Ballard	BM_19450709_2	
Cpl. Gordon Bethards	Bethards	EM_19441117_1	6
Gordon Bethards	Bethards	EM_19440717_1	
Gordon Bethards	Bethards	EM_19450228_1	
Gordon Betherds	Betherds	BM_19440720_2	
Biddle	Biddle	BM_19430327_2	7
Walt Biddle	Biddle	BM_19430514_3	
Walt Biddle	Biddle	BM_19431124_2	
Walt Biddle	Biddle	LM_19441231_1	
Irving Bodycott ... will be transferred to the Air Corps at V	Bodycott	BM_19430720_2	8
Irving Bodycott	Bodycott	EM_19430308_1	
Irvin Bodycatt	Bodycatt	SM_19430623_2	
Irving Bodycott	Bodycott	EM_19430621_1	
Jim Bonner	Bonner	SM_19430420_2	9
Charley Bossart	Bossart	BM_19440408_2	10
Chuck Bossert	Bossert	LM_19441231_1	
Charles Bossert	Bossert	LM_19430316_1	
Charles Bossert	Bossert	LM_19450124_5	
Charles Bossert	Bossert	EM_19430306_1	
Bossert	Bossert	LM_19430401_1	
Glade Brendle	Brendle	BM_19440517_3	11
Glade Brendle	Brendle	SM_19430502_1	
Glade Brendle	Brendle	SM_19430420_2	
J. Bright	Bright	LM_19430418_2	12
Jay Bright	Bright	LM_19430316_2	
Jay Bright	Bright	LM_19430503_1	
Jay Bright	Bright	EM_19430422_1	
Jay Bright's	Bright	EM_19440523_1	
Tony Bright	Bright	EM_19440107_1	13
Tony Bright	Bright	EM_19441117_1	
Jim Broad	Broad	EM_19440208_2	14
Bill Brooks	Brooks	BM_19440131_3	15
Charles Brown	Brown	SM_19441030_1	16
Jim Buchanan	Buchanan	BM_19450108_2	17
Jim Buchanan	Buchanan	SM_19430502_1	
Vinnie Cappolo	Cappolo	SM_19431129_3	18

Alfred Hastings Carey, Jr.	Carey	EM_19441122_1	19
Ed Carey	Carey	BM_19430423_2	
Ed Carey	Carey	SM_19430420_2	
Chaplain Irving Carpenter	Carpenter	LM_19450311_1	20
Col. Irving Carpenter	Carpenter	EM_19450302_1	
Irving Carpenter	Carpenter	EM_19450318_1	
Irving Carpenter	Carpenter	EM_19450402_1	
Irving Carpenter came this morning. He was in Paris for t	Carpenter	EM_19450519_1	
Nick Casserta	Casserta	RM_19430416_2	21
Letter from Allen who is in Siciliy	Cavender	SM_19440905_2	22
Allen took part in the invasion of France	Cavender	SM_19440914_4	
Allen Cavender has been over two years this spring	Cavender	SM_19450521_2	
Allen Cavendar	Cavender	EM_19440817_2	
Allan Cavender	Cavender	BM_19430423_1	
Allen Cavender	Cavender	EM_19430316_2	
Allen C	Cavender	BM_19450108_2	
Randy Clark	Clark	EM_19441204_2	23
Captain Cochran	Cochran	LM_19450311_1	24
Dick Cockran	Cockran	EM_19450312_3	25
Henry Conley	Conley	SM_19440714_1	26
Normon [sic] Cook just found out he has to leave June 1	Cook	SM_19430515_1	27
Jimmy Cooper	Cooper	BM_19440104_2	28
Jimmie Cooper	Cooper	EM_19450404_1	
Trice Culver	Culver	EM_19450109_3	29
J. Curlett	Curlett	SM_19440117_1	30
John Curlett	Curlett	LM_19430316_4	
Johnnie Curlett	Curlett	SM_19440914_3	
Johnny Curlett	Curlett	BM_19440226_1	
Johnny Curlett	Curlett	LM_19441231_1	
Johnny Curlett	Curlett	LM_19450311_1	
Johnny Curlett	Curlett	EM_19431026_1	
Johnny Curlett	Curlett	EM_19440828_1	
Johnny Curlett	Curlett	SM_19441008_1	
Johnny Curlett	Curlett	SM_19431222_3	
Dick Dautel	Dautel	BM_19431019_1	31
Fred Dautel	Dautel	EM_19440112_6	32
Clarence Deakyne	Deakyne	SM_19440531_3	33
Clarence Deakyne being killed.	Deakyne	SM_19440827_1	
Clifford Diver	Diver	EM_19441218_1	34
Peter Dunlap	Dunlap	BM_19430910_2	35
Scotty Dunlap	Dunlap	SM_19430420_2	
Jack Dunn	Dunn	BM_19430327_1	36
Richard duPont ...was killed while testing a glider at Marc	duPont	EM_19430914_1	37
Jim Durnan was over at school on Thursday	Durnan	SM_19430515_1	38
Otalie Durnan's younger brother Bob ...was killed on Iwo	Durnan	BM_19450508_3	39
Otice Durnan	Durnan	SM_19440228_4	

Otis Durnan	Durnan	SM_19450120_3	
Otis Durnan	Durnan	SM_19450203_1	
Bob Durnham	Durnham	EM_19450507_2	40
Raymond Eckheard	Eckheard	RM_19440328_2	41
Tanner Eckleberry ...in the anti-aircraft corps	Eckleberry	EM_19440221_1	42
Taylor Edler	Edler	SM_19431207_3	43
Taylor Edler	Edler	SM_19450314_2	
Taylor Edler	Edler	BM_19431019_1	
Taylor Edler was home on leave from the marines	Edler	BM_19440120_2	
Taylor Edler	Elder	SM_19450521_2	
Leonard Foulsham	Foulsham	SM_19430420_1	44
Norman From	From	BM_19430414_2	45
Gallager	Gallager	BM_19450301_2	46
Bob Gammache	Gammache	SM_19430420_4	47
Gably Gamosh	Gamosh	BM_19440321_1	48
Marvin Garyantes	Garyantes	EM_19431013_1	49
Gassaway's son. . .the plane did not even get off the gro	Gassaway	EM_19440828_5	50
Chas. Gibson	Gibson	EM_19450704_2	51
Charles Gibson	Gibson	BM_19430318_2	
Charles Gibson	Gibson	BM_19450713_1	
Jim Gilson	Gilson	SM_19430420_3	52
Jim Goldey	Goldey	EM_19441010_1	53
Jim Goldey	Goldey	EM_19450708_1	54
Jimmie Goldey	Goldey	EM_19440918_3	
Odie Gregg	Gregg	BM_19440226_1	55
Bowdie Grier.	Grier.	EM_19450605_3	56
Bill Grimner	Grimner	BM_19440408_2	57
Bill Grimner	Grimner	SM_19430319_1	
Jim Ham	Ham	LM_19430522_1	58
Jim Ham	Ham	LM_19430612_2	
Jim Ham	Ham	LM_19430722_4	
Jim Ham	Ham	LM_19430803_2	
Jim Ham	Ham	SM_19430703_1	
"Jack" Harayda?	Harayda	EM_19450221_1	59
Jack Harayda	Harayda	EM_19450226_1	
Ramond Harding	Harding	EM_19440330_2	60
Ramond Harding	Harding	EM_19441002_4	
Raymond Harding released from a German prisoner of w	Harding	SM_19440914_2	
Raymond Harding just back from a German prisonwar ca	Harding	BM_19441011_1	
Otis Heady (Ferris School) negro, is in the marines	Heady	EM_19450312_2	61
Joe Hobbs (Ferris School)	Hobbs	RM_19430416_1	62
"Bobby" Hocker	Hocker	EM_19450605_1	
Robert Hocker	Hocker	EM_19441109_3	
Taylor Hollingsworth	Hollingsworth	BM_19440919_2	63
Frank Horner	Horner	EM_19440322_2	64
Frank Horner	Horner	EM_19440516_2	

Mike Houlihan	Houlihan	LM_19440511_1	65
Hyde, William A., Jr.	Hyde	Scrapbook_2	66
Bill Hyde	Hyde	RM_19430308_1	
Bill Hyde	Hyde	RM_19430319_1	
Bill Hyde	Hyde	RM_19430325_1	
Hyde	Hyde	RM_19430601_1	
Hyde	Hyde	LM_19430228_1	
Hyde	Hyde	LM_19430401_2	
Hyde	Hyde	LM_19430414_2	
Bill Hyde	Hyde	LM_19430505_1	
Hyde	Hyde	EM_19430302_2	
Bill Hyde	Hyde	EM_19430302_1	
Bill Hyde	Hyde	EM_19430308_1	
William A. Hyde, Jr.	Hyde	EM_19440505_1	
Hyde	Hyde	SM_19430324_1	
Leland had been liberated from a German prison	Inscho	EM_19450528_1	67
Leland Incho	Inscho	BM_19440114_5	
Leland Inscho	Inscho	LM_19440518_3	
Leland Inscho being missing	Inscho	EM_19450216_3	
Frank James	James	SM_19450314_2	68
Bob Johns is now a jr lieut in the Navy	Johns	EM_19441020_1	69
Ben Johns	Johns	RM_19441102_3	
Ben Johns	Johns	RM_19441201_1	
Ben Johns	Johns	LM_19430316_1	
Ben Johns	Johns	EM_19440911_1	
Ben Johns	Johns	EM_19441030_1	
Ben Johns	Johns	EM_19450115_1	
Ralph Jones	Jones	BM_19440131_3	70
Ralph Jones	Jones	BM_19440131_1	
Justin Kaiser	Kaiser	EM_19450205_1	71
Phil Karl	Karl	EM_19450702_3	72
Jess (?) Keyser	Keyser	SM_19450314_3	73
Jim Keyser	Keyser	SM_19450203_4	
Justin Keyser	Keyser	SM_19450120_2	
Ed Lake	Lake	LM_19450212_4	74
Gordon Lang	Lang	BM_19440321_1	75
Gordon Lang	Lang	EM_19440326_1	76
Gordon Lang	Lang	SM_19430502_1	
Millard Lang is leaving this week for another assignment.	Lang	EM_19450312_2	
Bob Lattomus	Lattomus	EM_19440208_2	77
Fred Lauro	Lauro	SM_19450314_2	78
Fred Lauro	Lauro	SM_19450323_1	
Lieut. Layton	Layton	EM_19450404_2	79
Arthur Lovelace	Lovelace	LM_19441222_1	80
Frannie MacAllister	MacAllister	BM_19430315_1	81
Franny MacAllister	MacAllister	SM_19430515_1	

Irma McBane	McBane	SM_19450607_1	82
McCall	McCall	EM_19450226_1	83
Francis McEney (Ferris School)	McEney	EM_19430706_1	84
Francis McEney	McEney	EM_19441011_2	
Francis McEney has been given a medal (Ferris)	McEney	EM_19450221_1	
Francis McEney	McEney	SM_19430420_2	
Francis McEney	McEney	SM_19440212_3	
Francis McEney	McEney	SM_19450203_3	
Francis McEney	McEney	SM_19450314_1	
McHugh	McHugh	EM_19450214_1	85
Charles McKeever	McKeever	EM_19440326_1	86
Charles McKeever	McKeever	EM_19430726_3	
Chisel Mc Keever	McKeever	BM_19430727_2	
Clifton Medders	Medders	SM_19430420_1	87
Clifton Medders	Medders	SM_19430502_2	
Mister Metzger an ensign in the Navy Air Corps	Metzger	SM_19430311_3	
Donald Millar	Millar	SM_19430623_2	88
Kenneth Moulds	Moulds	BM_19450203_1	89
Steve Pavlik (Ferris School)	Pavlik	RM_19430416_2	90
Ross Pillsbury	Pillsbury	EM_19441204_1	91
Ross Pillsbury	Pillsbury	RM_19430719_2	
Ross Pillsbury	Pillsbury	EM_19440208_2	
Ross Pillsbury	Pillsbury	EM_19440821_1	
John Pollard	Pollard	EM_19450702_3	92
Dick Rathnell	Rathnell	BM_19440226_1	93
Dick Rathwell	Rathwell	EM_19450510_1	
Dick Rhoades	Rhoades	EM_19450430_1	94
Howard Rhoades	Rhoades	EM_19450611_3	
Dick Rhoads	Rhoads	LM_19440718_3	
Dick Rhoads is stationed at the Navy Base near here	Rhoads	LM_19440725_2	
Dick Rhoads shipped out before we could get together	Rhoads	LM_19440807_4	
Bill Rhoades	Rhoades	SM_19430311_2	
Dick Rhoads	Rhoads	LM_19440906_3	
Babe Riddings	Riddings	SM_19440914_1	95
Mason Robertson	Robertson	BM_19450326_1	96
Mason Robertson	Robertson	EM_19440105_1	
Mason Robertson	Robertson	SM_19441214_3	
Mason Robertson	Robertson	EM_19441211_1	
Mason Robertson	Robertson	EM_19450221_1	
George Robinson	Robinson	BM_19450226_3	97
Bill Rogers	Rogers	BM_19430318_3	98
Dick and Jimmy Rothnell	Rothnell	SM_19450314_1	99
Robt. Ryan	Ryan	EM_19450504_3	100
Babe Rydings	Rydings	BM_19440919_1	101
Tony Russo (Ferris School)	Russo	RM_19430529_2	102
Harol Schaeffer	Schaeffer	EM_19430526_2	103

Jack Schmidt	Schmidt	BM_19430327_3	104
Donald Shane	Shane	BM_19440408_3	105
Bill Sharpley	Sharpley	BM_19440408_2	106
Dick Silver...is supposed to go into the Marines	Silver	SM_19430311_2	107
Dick Silver	Silver	BM_19430313_3	
Hys Simmons	Simmons	BM_19440919_3	108
Hyson Simmons	Simmons	SM_19440914_3	
Bill Skimner ...discharged	Skimner	BM_19440408_2	109
Bill Smith	Smith	BM_19431019_1	110
Eugene Smith	Smith	EM_19431217_1	111
Eugene Smith	Smith	EM_19440817_2	
Arthur Stille on the casualty list (Ferris School)	Stille	RM_19430416_2	112
Jim Sterner	Sterner	LM_19430616_1	113
Graham Taggart	Taggart	EM_19440214_1	114
Wm. C. Tapie	Tapie	EM_19441114_1	115
Billie Jim [Tawes] is in Germany	Tawes	EM_19450113_2	116
Billy Jim	Tawes	LM_19430612_2	
Billy Jim	Tawes	LM_19430730_1	
Billy Jim Tawes	Tawes	LM_19430316_2	
Tawes	Tawes	LM_19430401_1	
Billy Jim ... He's to be a front line rifleman	Tawes	LM_19430505_2	
Bill Jim Tawes is now in infantry training at Camp Pickett	Tawes	LM_19440425_5	
Billy Jim	Tawes	LM_19440518_2	
Billy Jim Tawes	Tawes	LM_19440802_1	
Billy Jim Tawes	Tawes	LM_19430309_4	
Lieutenant Col Walter L Tindall, Jr.	Tindall	Scrapbook_2	117
Buster Tisdale leaves for Harvard or Yale to start Navy V	Tisdale	BM_19430720_4	118
Buster Tisdale	Tisdale	BM_19431226_3	
Buster Tisdale	Tisdale	BM_19440919_1	
Glen Tisdale	Tisdale	LM_19430309_2	
Glen Tisdale	Tisdale	EM_19430523_1	
Philip Todd	Todd	EM_19430422_2	119
Joe Toomey	Toomey	SM_19430420_1	120
Joe Toomey	Toomey	SM_19430502_2	
Thomas L. Twilley, Jr.	Twilley	EM_19440817_1	121
Bill Ulrich	Ulrich	EM_19450501_1	122
Bill Ulrich	Ulrich	EM_19450702_1	
Tom	Warren	EM_19450310_1	123
Jack	Warren	EM_19450310_1	124
Weldin	Welden	EM_19441114_1	125
Lieutenant Weldin is stationed here (Mississippi)	Weldin	LM_19440807_1	
Weldin	Weldin	EM_19440804_3	
Guy White	White	LM_19440718_1	126
Guy White	White	EM_19440628_3	
Guy White	White	SM_19440714_3	
Harry Wilson	Wilson	SM_19440827_1	127

Ed. Wojszewski was recently wounded at Palau. (Ferris)	Wojszewski	EM_19441109_2	128
Clyde Wolfe, Jr.	Wolfe	LM_19450703_2	129
Wally Wroten	Wroten	BM_19450609_1	130
Wally Wroten	Wroten	LM_19441122_1	
Sgt. Wallace Wroton was killed in action in France.	Wroten	EM_19441111_1	
Wallie Wroten who won a Silver Star for gallantry in France	Wroten	EM_19441213_1	
in memory of Wally Wroten	Wroten	EM_19450611_2	
Mike Zographone	Zographone	LM_19430316_2	131
Mike Zographone	Zographone	LM_19430418_2	
Mike Zographone	Zographone	LM_19440417_2	
Mike Zographone is still a radio cadet, AAF	Zographone	LM_19440829_2	
"Mike" Zographone	Zographone	LM_19450130_1	